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EW roun d extender

EW round

Extender made of brass.

Transition from small to large thread.

Application

Plant and machine construction
Robot construction

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Rail technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

from metric to metric

Part no. Size Size
metr. metr.
outside inside

94064 M12x 1,5 M16x 1,5

94066 M16x 1,5 M20x 1,5

94069 M20x 1,5 M25x 1,5

94072 M25x 1,5 M32x1,5

94075 M32x 1,5 M40 x 1,5

94078 M40 x 1,5 M50x 1,5

94081 M50x 1,5 M63x 1,5

from PG to PG

Part no. Size Size
PG PG
outside inside

90630 7 9

90631 9 11

90632 9 13,5

90633 11 13,5

90634 11 16

90635 13,5 16

90636 13,5 21

90637 16 21

90638 21 29

90639 29 36

90640 36 42

90641 42 48

Material
Brass, nickel plated

Thread

length

mm
5,0
5,0
6,0
7.0
8,0
8,0
9,0

Thread
length
mm
5,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
7.0
8,0
9,0
10,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

Outer @
mm

18,0
22,0
27,0
34,0
42,0
52,0
66,0

Outer @
mm

17,0
20,0
22,0
22,0
24,0
24,0
30,0
30,0
39,0
50,0
57,0
64,0

Unit

100
100
50
50
50
25
10

Unit

100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
100
50
25
10
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Technical data
Temperature range: up to +200°C

GL
G—
IG
D
Dimensions
G Thread size outside
G Thread size inside
GL Thread length
D Outer diameter

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100 101-500 501 - 1000
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EW' PA extender

EW-PA

Extender made of polyamide.

Transition from small to large thread.

from metric to metric

Part no.

98585
98586
95099
98587
98588
98589

from PG to PG

Part no.

90076
90077
90078
96618
90079
90080
90081
90082
90083
90084

Size
metr.
outside
M12x1,5
M16x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M25x 1,5
M32x 1,5
M40 x 1,5

Size
PG
outside
7

9

11
11
13,5
16
21
29
36
42

Material
Polyamide

Colours: light grey
RAL: 7035

¢ halogen-free
e phosphor-free
e silicone-free
e cadmium-free

Note

Black on request.

Size
metr.
inside
M16x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M25x 1,5
M32x1,5
M40 x 1,5
M50x 1,5

Size
PG
inside
9

1"
13,5
16
16
21
29
36
42
48

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Unit

100
100
100
50
50
25

Unit

100
100
100
100
100
50
25
20
10

Technical data
Temperature range: -40°C up to +100°C

Dimensions
G Thread size outside
IG Thread size inside

G
1G—

Net EUR/ 100 items at a purchase of
up to 100 101 - 500
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Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100 101-500
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EW PA'AT EX extender

explosive area

EW PA-ATEX

Extender made of polyamide for use in explosive
areas.
Transition from small to large thread.

Application

¢ Plant and machine construction

® Robot construction

e Automation technology

¢ Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
e Installation technology

¢ Control cabinet construction

from metric to metric

Part no. Size
metr.
outside

904421 M12x 1,5

904422 M16x 1,5

904423 M20x 1,5

904424 M25x 1,5

904425 M32x 1,5

904426 M40 x 1,5

904427 M50 x 1,5

Material
Polyamide

Colours: black
RAL: 9005

halogen-free
phosphor-free
silicone-free
cadmium-free

Note
Approval: PTB 04 ATEX 1040X

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

Size Unit
metr.

inside

M16x 1,5 100
M20x 1,5 100
M25x 1,5 100
M32x1,5 100
M40 x 1,5 50
M50x 1,5 25
M63x 1,5 25
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ATEX @

Technical data
Protection class: IP 66

Temperature range: -20°C up to +70°C

Dimensions
G Thread size outside
IG Thread size inside

Net EUR/ 100 items at a purchase of

up to 100 101-500 501 - 1000
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